
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021/22  
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Autumn Term 2021   

Welcome of new students  
Friday 27 August 2021, between 13:30 – 15:30 

First day for all students   
Monday 30 August 2021, at 09:10   

Half Term Holiday  
Monday 18 October – Friday 29 October 2021 

Last day of Term 
Friday 10 December 2021, at 14:00 

Summer Term 2022   

First day for all students  
Tuesday 19 April 2022, at 08:20   

Half Term Holiday  
Monday 23 May - Friday 27 May 2022   

Last day of Term Thursday 30 June 2022, at 14:00  

 

School hours   

Primary School – Chalet Mascotte  
Monday: 09:10 – 15:30 Tuesday to Friday: 08:20 – 15:30 
After-School Activities: 15:45 – 16:45 

Early Birds : 08:00 – 08:20 
Late Owls: 16:45 – 17:00  

Secondary School – Chalet Orny  
Monday: 09:10 – 16:30 Tuesday to Friday: 08:20 – 16:30 
After-School Activities: 16:45 – 17:45 
 
Ski days timing to be confirmed in Dec. 

Spring Term 2022   

First day for all students  
Monday 3 January 2022, at 09:10   

Half Term Holiday   
Monday 28 February – Friday 4 March 2022 
 
Last day of Term  
Friday 1 April 2022, at 14:00   

 
Subject to change 

 

 


